Final results (16 fencers)

Place

© 00 N O O W W N -

e L L e =
o Ul A WN P O

Name

SEIKO Pontus

STAHL Gésta

ELMFELDT Axel

MAXE Herman
SVENSSON Albin
ULLTJARN Julius
PERSSON TORN Caspian
FAGERSTEDT Jakob
STAHL Folke
GUSTAFSSON Elias
WIBERG Carl
SALVIGSEN Bendik
KAMSTEDT LINDHOLM Linus
JOHNSSON Ferdinand
LUNDGREN Vilgot
NORDSTROM Erik

VARJA HERRAR U15 AC2018

Nation

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

Club

WFF OREBRO

DIF STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
WFF OREBRO

EGF SOLNA

LFK LINKOPING
YFK YSTAD

DIF STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
MF19 MALMO

DIF STOCKHOLM
ARA HELSINGBORG
HFS HALMSTAD
AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA

ARA HELSINGBORG



Formula of the competition

16 fencers

Poules round 1:

16 fencers
3 poules
16 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

16 fencers
3 poules
16 qualifiers

Direct elimination: 16 fencers

VARJA HERRAR U15 AC2018



Initial ranking (16 fencers)

Ranking
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Name

STAHL Gosta

ULLTJARN Julius
FAGERSTEDT Jakob
WIBERG Carl

SEIKO Pontus

STAHL Folke
GUSTAFSSON Elias
MAXE Herman
SVENSSON Albin
PERSSON TORN Caspian
ELMFELDT Axel
LUNDGREN Vilgot
SALVIGSEN Bendik
KAMSTEDT LINDHOLM Linus
NORDSTROM Erik
JOHNSSON Ferdinand

VARJA HERRAR U15 AC2018

Nation

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

Club

DIF STOCKHOLM
LFK LINKOPING

DIF STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
WFF OREBRO

DIF STOCKHOLM
MF19 MALMO

WFF OREBRO

EGF SOLNA

YFK YSTAD

AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA

ARA HELSINGBORG
HFS HALMSTAD
ARA HELSINGBORG
AFK STOCKHOLM



VARJA HERRAR U15 AC2018

Poules round 1

Poule number 1 10:30 Piste number 1,
Referee: LERNESJO UIf MF19 MALMO
VIM HS-HR HS Rank

GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19 MALMO |l v 1 V4 4 0.500 1 14 3
LUNDGREN Vilgot EGF SOLNA o |[MM|o |1 |1 0.000 -18 2 5
STAHL Gésta DIF STOCKHOLM V V LI V 1.000 17 20 1
SALVIGSEN Bendik ARA HELSINGBORG 3 V 1 |1 0.250 -4 10 4
STAHL Folke DIF STOCKHOLM V V 1 v4 | 0.750 4 15 2

Poule number 2 10:30 Piste humber 2,

Referee: BAKHUREVICH Madina AFIL LUND

VIM HS-HR HS Rank

KAMSTEDT LINDHOLM Linus HFS HALMSTAD 3 3 2 2 0.000 -9 10 5
ELMFELDT Axel AFK STOCKHOLM v || o 0 1 0.250 -5 6 4
MAXE Herman WFF OREBRO ve |v2 || vV 0 0.750 2 11 3
ULLTJARN Julius LFK LINKOPING vV |V 1 | v 0.750 2 12 2
SEIKO Pontus WFF OREBRO V V V 3 |[1m 0.750 10 18 1

Poule number 3 10:30 Piste number 5

Referee:

VIM HS-HR HS Rank

PERSSON TORN Caspian YFK YSTAD M v |2 |v |3 ]|V 0.600 2 20 4
JOHNSSON Ferdinand AFK STOCKHOLM 3 [l 1 |V |1 |2 0.200 -8 12 5
FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM v v |Ilv |4 |4 0.600 10 23 2
NORDSTROM Erik ARAHELSINGBORG |2 |0 |o [MM|o |3 0.000 -20 5 6
SVENSSON Albin EGF SOLNA va v |v |v ||V 1.000 12 24 1
WIBERG Carl DIF STOCKHOLM 4 |v]v]|v |4 N 0.600 4 23 3




Ranking of poules, round number 1 (16 fencers)

Rank

© 00 N O O b WO N -

e L L e e
o Ul A WN B O

Name

STAHL Gosta
SVENSSON Albin

SEIKO Pontus

STAHL Folke

ULLTJARN Julius

MAXE Herman
FAGERSTEDT Jakob
WIBERG Carl

PERSSON TORN Caspian
GUSTAFSSON Elias
SALVIGSEN Bendik
ELMFELDT Axel
JOHNSSON Ferdinand
KAMSTEDT LINDHOLM Linus
LUNDGREN Vilgot
NORDSTROM Erik

VARJA HERRAR U15 AC2018

Club

DIF STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA

WFF OREBRO

DIF STOCKHOLM
LFK LINKOPING
WFF OREBRO

DIF STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
YFK YSTAD

MF19 MALMO

ARA HELSINGBORG
AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
HFS HALMSTAD
EGF SOLNA

ARA HELSINGBORG

VIM

1.000
1.000
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.250
0.250
0.200
0.000
0.000
0.000

HS-HR HS
17 20
2
10 18

15

12

11

0 23

4 23

2 2

1 14

4 10

5 6

8 12

9 10
18
20

QIE

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified



VARJA HERRAR U15 AC2018

Poules round 2

Poule number 1 13:00 Piste number 12
Referee: LERNESJO UIf MF19 MALMO
VIM HS-HR HS Rank

MAXE Herman WFF OREBRO [ Y V 1 V 0.750 1 16 2
ELMFELDT Axel AFK STOCKHOLM 3 || v |3 |V 0.500 2 16 3
FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 4 1 | I V 0.250 -3 12 4
STAHL Gésta DIF STOCKHOLM V \ v || v 1.000 14 20 1
JOHNSSON Ferdinand AFK STOCKHOLM 3 3 0 0o |Im 0.000 -14 6 5

Poule number 2 13:00 Piste number 13

Referee: ZANDER Anders MF19 MALMO

VIM HS-HR HS Rank

SVENSSON Albin EGF SOLNA IR 3 V V 0.750 5 18 2
KAMSTEDT LINDHOLM Linus HFS HALMSTAD 1 || g 1 V 0.250 -7 11 4
ULLTJARN Julius LFK LINKOPING V v || v V 1.000 7 20 1
WIBERG Carl DIF STOCKHOLM 3 V 4 || va 0.500 2 16 3
SALVIGSEN Bendik ARA HELSINGBORG 4 3 2 3 |[1m 0.000 -7 12 5

Poule number 3 13:00 Piste number 14

Referee: EWERS Alexander ARA HELSINGBORG

VIM HS-HR HS Rank

PERSSON TORN Caspian YFK YSTAD B v |4 |3 |4 |V 0.400 2 21 4
LUNDGREN Vilgot EGF SOLNA 1 [ 1 1 |V |1 0.200 -12 9 5
SEIKO Pontus WFF OREBRO v |v IV |V |V 1.000 15 25 1
STAHL Folke DIF STOCKHOLM vi |v |3 |V |o0 0.600 0 17 3
NORDSTROM Erik ARAHELSINGBORG |V |1 |1 |3 || o 0.200 -14 10 6
GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19 MALMO 4 |v |1 |v | v | 0.600 9 20 2




Ranking after all poule rounds (16 fencers)

Rank
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Name

STAHL Gésta
SEIKO Pontus
SVENSSON Albin
ULLTJARN Julius
MAXE Herman
STAHL Folke
GUSTAFSSON Elias
WIBERG Carl

PERSSON TORN Caspian

FAGERSTEDT Jakob
ELMFELDT Axel
SALVIGSEN Bendik

KAMSTEDT LINDHOLM Linus

JOHNSSON Ferdinand
LUNDGREN Vilgot
NORDSTROM Erik

VARJA HERRAR U15 AC2018

Club

DIF STOCKHOLM
WFF OREBRO

EGF SOLNA

LFK LINKOPING
WFF OREBRO

DIF STOCKHOLM
MF19 MALMO

DIF STOCKHOLM
YFK YSTAD

DIF STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
ARA HELSINGBORG
HFS HALMSTAD
AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA

ARA HELSINGBORG

VIM

1.000
0.888
0.888
0.875
0.750
0.666
0.555
0.555
0.500
0.444
0.375
0.125
0.125
0.111
0.111
0.100

HS-HR HS
3L 40
25 43
17 &

9
3 27
4 32
10 34
6 39
4 4
73
3 22

1 2

16 21

22 18

30 1

34 15

QIE

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified



VARJA HERRAR U15 AC2018

SEIKO Pontus

WFF OREBRO

Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-finals Final
1 STAHL Gésta
DIF STOCKHOLM STAHL Gésta
16 NORDSTROM Erik 15/1
ARA HELSINGBORG STAHL Gosta
9 PERSSON TORN Caspian 15/4
YFKYSTAD PERSSON TORN Caspi
8 WIBERG Carl 15/11
DIF STOCKHOLM STAHL Gosta
5 MAXE Herman 1512
WFF OREBRO MAXE Herman
12 SALVIGSEN Bendik 15/13
ARA HELSINGBORG MAXE Herrman
13 KAMSTEDT LINDHOLM Linu 15/12
HFS HALMSTAD ULLTJARN Julius
4 ULLTIARN Julius 15/10
LFK LINKOPING
3 SVENSSON Albin
EGF SOLNA SVENSSON Albin
14 JOHNSSON Ferdinand 15/5
AFK STOCKHOLM ELMFELDT Ael
11 ELMFELDT Axel 15/14
AFK STOCKHOLM ELMFELDT Axel
6 STAHL Folke 15/9
DIF STOCKHOLM SEIKO Pontus
7 GUSTAFSSON Elias 15/8
MF19 MALMO FAGERSTEDT Jakob
10 FAGERSTEDT Jakob 15/10
DIF STOCKHOLM SEIKO Pontus
15 LUNDGREN Vilgot 15/10
EGF SOLNA SEIKO Pontus
2 SEIKO Pontus 15/2

15/12



VARJA HERRAR U15 AC2018

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category  Poules Matches  Q-Finals  Finals
AKERBERG Thomas SWE AFK STOCKHOLM 0 0 0 1
BAKHUREVICH Madina SWE AFIL LUND 1 0 0 0
ELMFELDT Mathias SWE AFK STOCKHOLM 0 0 1 0
EWERS Alexander SWE ARA HELSINGBORG 1 0 0 0
LERNESJO Ulf SWE MF19 MALMO 2 1 0 0
NIKLASSON Carl SWE WFF OREBRO 0 1 1 0
SLEZIONA Ewa Zofia SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0 1 0 0
ZANDER Anders SWE MF19 MALMO 1 1 1 2



